Product Specification PDF

Date Correct as of 27th Jan 2025
Brand C.K Tools

Product T3110A 05585

Description Masonry Drill Bit 5.5x85mm
Barcode 5013969250480

Commodity code 8207503000

Country of origin CN

Features & Benefits

Health & Safety
Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Special design Tungsten carbide tip for reduced bit walk and faster drilling~ Vacuum brazed tips for increased
durability~ Ground fluted design for precision and optimum debris removal~ PGM certified guaranteed quality

Users and bystanders are advised to wear safety goggles

C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through
normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

1
85
5.5
5.5
10

Product & primary
packaging

1
48
6
180
16

Envelope card

6
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Product Weights and Measures

Secondary packaging

100
200
160

80
1680

Box
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Transit packaging

400
120
430
350
7.3

Case

500

50
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