Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 27th Jan 2025
Brand	C.K Tools
Product	T3110A 05585
Description	Masonry Drill Bit 5.5x85mm
Barcode	5013969250480
Commodity code	8207503000
Country of origin	CN



Features & Benefits

Special design Tungsten carbide tip for reduced bit walk and faster drilling~ Vacuum brazed tips for increased durability~ Ground fluted design for precision and optimum debris removal~ PGM certified guaranteed quality

Health & Safety Warranty Users and bystanders are advised to wear safety goggles

C.K products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	100	400	
Width mm	85	48	200	120	
Depth mm	5.5	6	160	430	
Height mm	5.5	180	80	350	
Weight	10	16	1680	7.3	
Packaging Information	Card use	Envelope card	Box	Case	
	Card gms	6	80	500	
	Plastic use	0	0	-	
	Plastic gms	0	0	50	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	